Go At  On ' For L | 29.2 | Kinnelon Rd = Powerville Rd 2.4
0.0 Start of route 0.0 S | 31.6 | Kinelon Rd/Powerville Rd 1.6
0.0 Denville Raliroad Station 0.0 R | 33.3 | Rockaway Valley Rd 0.7
QL | 0.0 Estling Lake Rd/Thurmont Rd 0.1 BR | 34.0 | Stone Rd 0.1
QL 0.1 NJ-53 N 0.7 Note: STEEP CLIMB
BR | 0.8 | Diamond Spring Rd 0.3 QR | 34.0 | Split Rock Rd 0.7
BR | 1.0 Pocono Rd 0.7 BR | 34.8 | TRO Split Rock Rd 0.7
L | 1.7 | Norris Rd/Old Boonton Rd = OId | 1.6 L | 35.5 | Lyonsville Rd 1.3
Denville Rd - R | 36.8 | Meridan Rd 1.7
S |33 Old Denville Rd 1.1 L | 38.5 | Old Beach Glen Rd= Farber Hill | 2.0
L |45 Powerville Rd 0.4 Rd
R | 4.9 TRO Powerville Rd 1.2 S | 40.5 | Farber Hill Rd 0.6
R | 6.0 Rockaway Valley Rd 1.3 R | 41.1 | Rockaway Valley Rd= Diamond | 1.0
L | 7.4 | Boonton Ave 2.4 Spring Rd
R [ 9.8 | Brook Valley Rd/Stony Brook Val- | 0.8 S | 42.0 | Diamond Spring Rd 0.8
ley Rd R | 42.8 | Florence Ave 0.4
L | 10.6 | TRO Brook Valley Rd 1.7 L | 43.2 | Cedar Lake Rd E 0.7
R | 12.3 | TRO Brook Valley Rd 0.4 L | 43.9 | Cedar Lake Rd 0.4
L | 12.7 | Jacksonville Rd 1.9 L | 44.3 | Morris Ave 0.3
R | 14.6 | Beaverbrook Rd/Hillview Rd 2.2 R | 44.6 | Diamond Spring Rd 0.4
L | 16.8 | Main St 0.2 L | 45.0 | 1stAve 0.1
L | 17.0 | Comly Rd 1.1 R | 45.1 | Broadway 0.1
L | 18.0 | Ryerson Rd 0.3 L | 453 | NJ-33S 0.7
S | 18.3 | Lincoln Park Rd 0.1 R | 45.9 | Estling Lake Rd/Thurmont Rd 0.1
QL | 18.4 | Slingerland Ave 0.4 QR | 46.0 | Turn right, Denville Railroad Sta- | 0.0
R | 18.8 | West Pkwy 1.5 tion
L | 20.4 | SunsetRd 0.5 46.0 | End of route
L | 20.9 | TRO Sunset Rd 0.3
R | 21.2 | TRO Sunset Rd 0.2
L | 21.4 | TRO Sunset Rd 0.4
R | 21.7 | Jacksonville Rd 1.7
R | 23.4 | Indian Ln 0.5
R | 24.0 | Waughaw Rd 1.1
Note: STEEP CLIMB!
BR | 25.1 | Stoneybrook Rd 0.8
S | 25.9 | Brook Valley Rd 0.8
R | 26.7 | Boonton Ave 0.3
L | 27.0 | Fayson Lakes Rd 0.8
PIT | 27.8 | A Taste of Reality71 Lakeview | 1.5

Drive, Kinnelon

Note: Taste of Reality Deli - NO
PUBLIC Bathrooms - bathrooms
at beach next door




